DMR310 & DMR316
DMC2/DMC4 Relay Control Module
Specification Sheet Controllers > DMC Modules
Three-channel switching control
Refer to the DMC2 and DMC4 Specification Sheet for more information.
dynalite.com
DMR310 & DMR316 Specification Sheet

CH2
CH3
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
DMR310-CE 3 x 10 A Relay control (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666409
DMR310-RCBO-CE 3 x 10 A Relay control with RCBO (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666909
DMR316-CE 3 x 16 A Relay control (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703666509
DMR316-RCBO-CE 3 x 16 A Relay control with RCBO (Also suitable for UKCA markets) 913703667009
DMR316-UL 3 x 16 A Relay control (UL) 913703667409
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 1 - 2025-12-30